
Day Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

Sun 9/22/2024 Fall Equinoz

Fri-Sun
09/27-

29/24
AAUW Atlantic  Regional Conference at Virginia Crossings

Wed 10/9/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: The United States and the Middle East

Mon 10/14/2024 Indigenous Peoples’ Day/Columbus Day

Wed 10/16/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: Climate Technology and Competition

Wed 10/30/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: Science Across Borders

Tues 11/5/2024 Election Day

Wed 11/6/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: U.S.—China Trade Rivalry

Mon 11/11/2024 Veterans Day

Thurs 11/28/2024 Thanksgiving Day

Wed 12/11/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: NATO’s Future

Wed 12/18/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: Understanding Indonesia

Wed 12/25/2024 Christmas Day

Wed 1/8/2025 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: High Seas Treaty

Wed 1/15/2025 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: Pandemic Preparedness

CALENDAR FOR SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER 2024


